
Calcutta 90% of total  
1d-1 35
1d-2 25

DRAW SLOT OWNER RIDER ST HORSE  Time  $ Won Calcutta 1d-3 15
1 Romman Family Jean Schaefer IA Bold Iris Moonfire 1d-4 7.5
2 Dave & Kelly Green Caitlyn Clair IA BB Bingo Taquito 1d-5 7.5
3 Diedrich Barrel Horses Derek Diedrich IA Corona for a Buck 2d-1 5

2d-2 5
4 Renegade Arena Jessica Conklin IA Eye Cee Passum
5 Shaun & Tonya Williams Tonya Williams WI Kissin Girl OVER ALL PAYOUT
6 Blanchfield Livestock Payton Erritt IA Sassy Trouble 1d-1 $1,200.00

1d-2 $750.00
7 Ashlee Grady Randee Prindle MO Red Man Jones 1d-3 $575.00
8 Werkman Family Rachel Werkman IA RLP Ostentatious 1d-4 $425.00
9 GFB/Hasselbalch Annie Hasselbalch NE Palena 1d-5 $350.00

10 Bill & Connie Gulley Sara Walter IA Pocos Revenge 2d-1 $300.00
11 Mary Callahan Mary Callahan MN JMS Thisbugs For You 2d-2 $175.00
12 Craig Dahlen Craig Dahlen IA Miracle On Ice

14 Lisa Caraway Jade Durfey MO Built Chic Tough
15 Annie Hasselbalch Donna Kalish WI Nicks Special K
16 Megan Gardner Megan Gardner IA Streakin Iris

17 Leske & Stricker JoAnna Haug IA Keegan McCue
18 Windy Ridge Stacy Bevan IA Easy Lovin Joey
19 Schmitt Horse Ranch Denise Storm IA Six Shootr

20 Caleb Moody Danae Diedrich IA Earl
21 Rockin A Custom Tack Randee Prindle MO Emma Gonna Fly
21 Jean Schaefer Maya Scherkenbach IA Guylicious

2019 GO FOR BROKE SLOT RACE - Saturday, July 7, 2018
*NEW* 2D (.07 split) PROGRESSIVE FORMAT

TOTAL PAYOUT $3775.00



   l paid bids
 $-   
 $-   
 $-   
 $-   
 $-   
 $-   
 $-   



Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE BB
R

W
PR

A
N

BH
A

U
BR

A

TIME
1 Brian Jensen Dunnell MN Frenchgirlonfirewater Yes No

2 Kendra Kennedy Luana IA Sharp Dritin Rascal No No 91174

3 Derek Diedrich DeWitt IA Hot Holy Frenchman No No

4 Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Emma Gonna Fly Yes Yes

5 Megan Boyd Rockford IA Money on the rocks No No

6 Morgan Buxton Creston IA Mighty Ladie No No 94426

7 Amy Chesmore Moville IA A Dash Of Ivory No No Yes

8 kelly Green Vinton IA Vals Eddy Stinson No No 1587

9 Jesi Fetters Moravia IA Otoes Sun Socks SK No No 75809

10 Jill Westcott Lohrville IA Sun Frost Babe No No 47321

11 Gabe Lamasters Woodward IA Rockets Lucky Boy No No

12 Kelly Heckart Ottumwa IA Lil' Chilly Roll Yes No 32417 19012

13 Julie Flaig Albia IA Too Tee Twist No No

14 Tonya Williams Eagle WI Momas Lil Wagon Yes No 538

15 Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Top Rebel Magic No No 90379 14097

16 Donna Kalish DODGEVILLE WI Chasin Perks No Yes DLKALISH0107

17 Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Undniably Sharp No No

18 Amy Longstaff Creston IA Monkey No No 102157

19 Sara Walter Palo IA First pDown French Yes No 21306

20 KAYLIN NOVAK LOST NATION IA FIREWATER SOCKS No No 10142 16041

21 Lorri Knight Strawberry Point IA Doc No No 1984

22 Kate Neil Des Moines IA Dash N Caylx No No

23 Jody Bardole Geneva IA Trust Me I Got This No No 29398 19098

24 JoAnna Haug Corydon IA Keegan McCue No No 4
25 Jan Bell Dubuque IA Roan Bar Rocket No No

26 Kiersten Tepp W. Des Moines IA I'm The Fireman Yes No 62870

27 Jennifer Todd Wright City MO Playin Nothin No No

28 Ashley Meyer Zwingle IA Firewaters Design No No 22630

29 Nichol Chase Cedar Rapids IA Iwillstrutmystuff No No

30 kelly cagle Melbourne IA Fired Up Beaches Yes No 54905 11255

31 Tayler Wessely Parkersburg IA ceo final answer No No 87436

32 Emmy Luepke Wood Lake MN RC Special Feature Yes No 13196

33 Payton Erritt Callender IA Sassy Trouble No No 100683

34 Jordan Todd Wright City MO Gone To Extremes No No

35 Denise Storm Chariton IA Six Shootr Yes No 97490

36 craig Dahlen Iowa City IA Miracle on Ice No No 1973

37 Baillie Thibadeau Manchester IA Vegas Blue Streak No No

38 Danae Diedrich Maquoketa IA Earl Yes Yes 17220

39 Jacqui Elfering Burlington WI PC Anna Won No No 50282

40 Ashlynn Miller Mechanicsville IA Alaina Jo Hancock SK Yes No

41 Erin Baack Norwalk IA Camys Carbon Kid No No 98315

42 chelsea neuman two rivers WI Clyde Yes No 17055

43 Hillary Lynch Bernard IA Kitty Elder No No 41766 13323

44 Tacie Overturf Ames IA FK Son of a Gun No No

45 Mary Callahan Farmington MN JMS Thisbugs For You Yes No 39638 8039 & H184

46 Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO JL Hearts on Fire Yes No 1632

47 Greta Huebsch Osage IA FKIZZY FLYING TUFF No No 54852 15211

48 Tonya Williams Eagle WI Kissin Girl Yes No 538

49 Jade Durfey Unionville MO Built Chic Tough Yes No 71168

50 Dominic Haug Corydon IA Babe No No 4

Go For Broke Barrel Race, $1000 Added, Open 5d |FRIDAY, July 5, 2019 | Waterloo, IA



Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE BB
R

W
PR

A
N

BH
A

U
BR

A

TIME

Go For Broke Barrel Race, $1000 Added, Open 5d |FRIDAY, July 5, 2019 | Waterloo, IA

51 Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Star Dude Blackie Yes Yes

52 Melissa Sheppard Brandon SD Guys IM Smokin No No

53 Morgan Buxton Creston IA Sonora Smuggler No No 94426

54 Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Guylicious No No 90379 14097

55 LYNDSEY TEGELER Morrison IL Chasin Bugs No No

56 Rylee Bevan Bellevue IA TTT Oopsadaisy Yes No

57 Annie Hasselbalch Bennet NE Palena Yes Yes Yes but idk.

58 Rachel Werkman Wellsburg IA RLP Ostentatious Yes No

59 Kristi Roseland Gilman IA Iris Rose Petal No No

60 sara stricker hector MN moons memories No No

61 Erin Novak Lost Nation IA Dash Betty Dash No No 70719 15190

62 Jessica Jurgensen Denison IA Iris Runawaywrangler Yes No

63 Alesia Harlan Winterset IA RS Perks Rooster Yes No

64 Derek Diedrich Fort Dodge IA Sweeping Up The Dust No No

65 Paige Fox Linwood KS Eye For The Line No No 93392

66 Robin Beck Moville IA Lion in the Shade No No

67 Jesi Fetters Moravia IA TJ Roan Boy No No 75809

68 Alaynah Harkless Brandon SD IMA JT Starlight No No

69 Sara Swender Lisbon IA Calvins Spanish Zan Yes Yes

70 Valerie Watson BELLEVUE IA Fancy Cherokee Diamond Yes No

71 Amy Chesmore Moville IA Bueno Bye Dinero No No Yes

72 Katelyn McDaniel Eldon IA Shaker Moneymaker No No 93661

73 Tonya Williams Eagle WI Dr Nick Bars Treasure Yes No 538

74 kelly cagle Melbourne IA Dees All That Yes No 54905 11255

75 Megan Storey Woodward IA Siete Coronas No No

76 Johnnie Lynch Bernard IA Zouris Little Peanut No No 17203

77 Donna Kalish DODGEVILLE WI Nicks Special K No Yes DLKALISH0107

78 Carol Snider Corydon IA Okie Dude 2000 Yes No

79 Julie Flaig Albia IA Famous French Perks No No

80 Chandra Kline Hampton IA Luck Song No No

81 Audrey Hadler Goodhue MN Corona For Bugs No No

82 Jaden Clair Carlisle IA Jazz No No

83 Traci Blanchfield Lohrville IA Morgans Scootin Bub No No 31716

84 Patty McDonah Trempealeau WI SH Doctor Nick Bar No No

85 Chelsey Green Osceola IA Docs Genuine Blonde No No 67931

86 Lynne Swanson Dunnell MN Otta Be Brakin Yes No

87 Ana Minnick Mexico MO Rare and Stellar Yes No

88 Jayne Ruble Carlisle IA One Good Story Yes No ??

89 Jordan Todd Wright City MO Cowboy Carl No No

90 Faye Schuler Zearing IA Iris Janes Surprise No No 32418

91 Madi Lewis Garwin IA One Tuff Iris No No

92 Heather Veld Brandon SD BA Daddy Wuza Rocker Yes No

93 Lorri Knight Strawberry Point IA Trouble No No 1984

94 Celsey Clair Carlisle IA My Cat's Easy Money Yes No

95 Eva Ames Earlham IA Frenchmarks Scooter No No

96 Sherrie McClanahan Clemons IA Ocean Pearl No No 19205

97 Jan Bell Dubuque IA Flamin Hot Money No No

98 lynn gray milan MO corona n lace Yes No 46913

99 Ashlee Grady Manson IA Melodys Two Eyed Sue No No 59429

100 Pamela Callan New Hartford IA Sailin Cowboy No No



Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE BB
R

W
PR

A
N
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A
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Go For Broke Barrel Race, $1000 Added, Open 5d |FRIDAY, July 5, 2019 | Waterloo, IA

101 Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Won Cool French Girl Yes No 1632

102 Carol Frerichs Alexander IA Deltas Givemheck Boys No No 1348

103 Robin Travis Murray IA Streakin Candy Bug Yes No 46498

104 Barbara Haug Corydon IA Max No No 4
105 craig Dahlen Iowa City IA Dashins the Fashion No No 1973

106 chelsea neuman two rivers WI White Hot Dinero Yes No 17055

107 Kim Chesmore Independence IA SR Royal Kochie Yes No 1970

108 Kendra Kennedy Luana IA Bullets A Driftin No No 91174

109 Lyndsey Tegeler Morrison IL Tru Firewater No No

110 Monica Gulling Runnells IA Bells Brandy-O Fashion No No 69175

111 Caleb Beck DELMAR IA Okie Dokey Iris No No

112 Robin Beck Moville IA Born a Shade Famous No No

113 Kilynn Westcott Lohrville IA ARV Wild Willy No No

114 Jean Schaefer Hampton IA Lenas Smokin Dun No No 31396

115 Ginny Anderson Viborg SD Pepto's Pretty Tease Yes No

116 Derek Diedrich DeWitt IA Corona For A Buck No No

117 Hadley Meyer Zwingle IA Fergie No No 104061

118 Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Red Man Jones Yes Yes

119 Denise Storm Chariton IA Runnin Outta Sight Yes No 97490

120 Sara Walter Palo IA Pocos Revenge Yes No 21306

121 Caitlyn Clair Carlisle IA BB Bingo Taquita Yes No

122 Hillary Lynch Bernard IA Streakin Six Sioux No No 41766 13323

123 Jennifer Beck DELMAR IA DC French Rita No No

124 Tayler Wessely Parkersburg IA lucky charmed No No 87436

125 Summer Northcutt Milan IL Rebs Buggin Out No No

126 Tonya Williams Eagle WI Ask My Advice Yes No 538

127 Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Letta French Toast It No No

128 Karrie Ballanger Bloomfield IA Shieks Fancy Time Yes No 78840 19005

129 Jessica Conklin Independence IA Eye Cee Passum Yes No

130 Jack Loving Wilton IA DC Frankie Da French No No

131 Jill Lewis Garwin IA Hooch No No

132 Annie Hasselbalch Bennet NE Seis la vie Yes Yes Yes but idk.

133 Tasia Behnke Muscatine IA Dusty No No 104454q

134 Lynde Johnson Stanhope IA JTD Oil Ryans Sixgun Yes No yes

135 Amy Chesmore Moville IA Bayou A Freighttrain No No 14062

136 Mary Ann Evitt Corydon IA Simmer Down Judge No No

137 Justice Kramer Earlham IA Plenty Poco Val No No 96303

138 Tracy Miller Mechanicsville IA Apollo Honor Yes No 25480

139 Kyleigh Erritt Callender IA Easy Talent No No 100684



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE Fri Time Sat Time Average
Erin Baack Norwalk IA Camys Carbon Kid 0.000 0.000 0.000
Jody Bardole Geneva IA Trust Me I Got This 0.000 0.000 0.000

Jennifer Beck DELMAR IA DC French Rita 0.000 0.000 0.000
Tasia Behnke Muscatine IA Dusty 0.000 0.000 0.000
Jan Bell Dubuque IA Flamin Hot Money 0.000 0.000 0.000
Jan Bell Dubuque IA Roan Bar Rocket 0.000 0.000 0.000

Traci Blanchfield Lohrville IA Morgans Scootin Bub 0.000 0.000 0.000
kelly cagle Melbourne IA Dees All That 0.000 0.000 0.000
kelly cagle Melbourne IA Fired Up Beaches 0.000 0.000 0.000
Mary Callahan Farmington MN JMS Thisbugs For You 0.000 0.000 0.000

Pamela Callan New Hartford IA Sailin Cowboy 0.000 0.000 0.000
Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO JL Hearts on Fire 0.000 0.000 0.000
Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Won Cool French Girl 0.000 0.000 0.000
Derek Diedrich Fort Dodge IA Sweeping Up The Dust 0.000 0.000 0.000

Jesi Fetters Moravia IA Otoes Sun Socks SK 0.000 0.000 0.000
Jesi Fetters Moravia IA TJ Roan Boy 0.000 0.000 0.000

Monica Gulling Runnells IA Bells Brandy-O Fashion 0.000 0.000 0.000
Annie Hasselbalch Bennet NE Palena 0.000 0.000 0.000

Dominic Haug Corydon IA Babe 0.000 0.000 0.000
JoAnna Haug Corydon IA Keegan McCue 0.000 0.000 0.000
Lynde Johnson Stanhope IA JTD Oil Ryans Sixgun 0.000 0.000 0.000
Justice Kramer Earlham IA Plenty Poco Val 0.000 0.000 0.000
Amy Longstaff Creston IA Monkey 0.000 0.000 0.000

Sherrie McClanahan Clemons IA Ocean Pearl 0.000 0.000 0.000
Ana Minnick Mexico MO Rare and Stellar 0.000 0.000 0.000
Kate Neil Des Moines IA Dash N Caylx 0.000 0.000 0.000
Jayne Ruble Carlisle IA One Good Story 0.000 0.000 0.000
Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Guylicious 0.000 0.000 0.000

Melissa Sheppard Brandon SD Guys IM Smokin 0.000 0.000 0.000
Denise Storm Chariton IA Six Shootr 0.000 0.000 0.000
Lynne Swanson Dunnell MN Otta Be Brakin 0.000 #N/A #N/A
Sara Swender Lisbon IA Calvins Spanish Zan 0.000 0.000 0.000

Heather Veld Brandon SD BA Daddy Wuza Rocker 0.000 0.000 0.000
Tayler Wessely Parkersburg IA lucky charmed 0.000 0.000 0.000

Jill Westcott Lohrville IA Sun Frost Babe 0.000 0.000 0.000
Kilynn Westcott Lohrville IA ARV Wild Willy 0.000 0.000 0.000
Tonya Williams Eagle WI Ask My Advice 0.000 0.000 0.000
Tonya Williams Eagle WI Dr Nick Bars Treasure 0.000 0.000 0.000

DRAW IT OUT 2 RUN AVERAGE, $100 added | July 5/6, 2019 | Waterloo, IA



Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME
SR 1 Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Won Cool French Girl

YTH 2 Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Letta French Toast It
YTH 3 Shannon Jensen Lawton IA Frenchmans Dashnista
YTH 4 Morgan Buxton CRESTON IA Mighty Ladie
YTH 5 Rylee Bevan Bellevue IA Fancy Cherokee Diamond
SR 6 Amy Chesmore Moville IA Bueno Bye Dinero

YTH 7 Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Top Rebel Magic
SR 8 Robin Travis Murray IA Streakin Candy Bug

YTH 9 Jade Durfey Unionville MO Built Chic Tough
SR 10 Peggy Stevens Baldwin IA Sweet Mystical Josie
SR 11 donna schrock Denver IA bobs rare sunset
SR 12 Kathy Kuhn Farley IA Sunset Streak
SR 13 Sara Walter Palo IA First Down French

YTH 14 Ana Minnick Mexico MO Rare and Stellar
SR 15 Kim Chesmore Independence IA SR Royal Kochie
SR 16 Faye Schuler Zearing IA Iris Janes Surprise
SR 17 Jan Bell Dubuque IA Flamin Hot Money

YTH 18 Alaynah Harkless Brandon SD IMA JT Starlight
SR 19 Lynne Swanson Dunnell MN Otta Be Brakin
SR 20 Sue McDaniel Eldon IA Frenchmans Blueberry
SR 21 Donna Kalish DODGEVILLE WI Nicks Special K

YTH 22 Dominic Haug Corydon IA Babe
SR 23 Wendy Brandt Clarion IA Easters Streakin Glo

YTH 24 Johnnie Lynch Bernard IA Zouris Little Peanut
YTH 25 Kilynn Westcott Lohrville IA ARV Wild Willy
YTH 26 JoAnna Haug Corydon IA Keegan McCue
YTH 27 Shannon Jensen Lawton IA Frenchmans lajolla
YTH 28 Tacie Overturf Ames IA FK Son of a Gun1
YTH 29 Katie J. Anderson West Branch IA LR Frenchie Playgirl
SR 30 Emmy Luepke Wood Lake MN RC Special Feature
SR 31 craig Dahlen Iowa City IA Dashins the Fashion
SR 32 Kelly Heckart Ottumwa IA Lil' Chilly Roll

YTH 33 Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Chasin Bugs
SR 34 Amy Chesmore Moville IA Bayou A Freighttrain

YTH 35 Kyleigh Erritt Callender IA Easy Talent
YTH 36 Payton Erritt Callender IA Sassy Trouble
YTH 37 TyLynn Rae Woolery Maxwell IA Tina Bars Christmas
YTH 38 Gabe Lamasters Woodward IA Rockets Lucky Boy
YTH 39 Jaden Clair Carlisle IA Jazz
SR 40 Mary Callahan Farmington MN JMS Thisbugs For You

YTH 41 Katelyn McDaniel Eldon IA Shaker Moneymaker
YTH 42 KAYLIN NOVAK LOST NATION IA FIREWATER SOCKS
SR 43 Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO JL Hearts on Fire
SR 44 Sherrie McClanahan Clemons IA Ocean Pearl

YTH 45 Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Guylicious
SR 46 Greta Huebsch Osage IA FKIZZY FLYING TUFF
SR 47 kelly Green Vinton IA Vals Eddy Stinson
SR 48 lynn gray milan MO corona n lace

YTH 49 Paige Fox Linwood KS Eye For The Line
YTH 50 Sydney York Humboldt IA Shes A Smoken Babe

Go For Broke Battle of the Ages |Saturday, July 6, 2019 | Waterloo, IA



Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME
Go For Broke Battle of the Ages |Saturday, July 6, 2019 | Waterloo, IA

SR 51 Kathy Kuhn Farley IA Pine Sunset Ace
SR 52 Mary Ann Evitt Corydon IA Simmer Down Judge

YTH 53 Caleb Beck DELMAR IA Okie Dokey Iris
SR 54 Sara Walter Palo IA Pocos Revenge

YTH 55 Rylee Bevan Bellevue IA TTT Oopsadaisy
YTH 56 Hadley Meyer Zwingle IA Fergie
SR 57 Valerie Watson BELLEVUE IA Fancy Cherokee Diamond1

YTH 58 Morgan Buxton CRESTON IA Sonora Smuggler
YTH 59 Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Undniably Sharp
SR 60 Amy Chesmore Moville IA A Dash Of Ivory
SR 61 Jan Bell Dubuque IA Roan Bar Rocket

YTH 62 Shannon Jensen Lawton IA Flits French blondie



Cowgirl Tuff \ B-Tuff $1500 Added Open 5d |Saturday, July 6, 2019 | Waterloo, IA

Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE

BB
R W

PR
A

N
BH

A
U

BR
A

TIME
1 Kendra Kennedy Luana IA Bullets A Driftin No No 91174

2 Hillary Lynch Bernard IA Streakin Six Sioux No No 41766 13323

3 Erin Novak Lost Nation IA Dash Betty Dash No No 70719 15190

4 Brian Jensen Dunnell MN Frenchgirlonfirewater Yes No

5 Carol Snider Corydon IA Okie Dude 2000 Yes No

6 Robin Beck Moville IA Born a Shade Famous No No

7 Annie Hasselbalch Bennet NE Palena Yes Yes Yes but idk.

8 Jill Lewis Garwin IA Hooch No No

9 chelsea neuman two rivers WI Clyde Yes No 17055

10 Katelyn McDaniel Eldon IA Shaker Moneymaker No No 93661

11 kelly cagle Melbourne IA Fired Up Beaches Yes No 54905 11255

12 Julie Flaig Albia IA Too Tee Twist No No

13 Rachel Werkman Wellsburg IA RLP Ostentatious Yes No

14 Tonya Williams Eagle WI Dr Nick Bars Treasure Yes No 538

15 Dominic Haug Corydon IA Babe No No 4
16 Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Chasin Bugs No No

17 Ashlee Grady Manson IA Dashing Miss Hancock No No 59429

18 Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Emma Gonna Fly Yes Yes

19 Kyleigh Erritt Callender IA Easy Talent No No 100684

20 Ashley Meyer Zwingle IA Firewaters Design No No 22630

21 Megan Boyd Rockford IA Money on the rocks No No

22 Jill Westcott Lohrville IA Sun Frost Babe No No 47321

23 Erin Baack Norwalk IA Camys Carbon Kid No No 98315

24 Justin Bauer Dedham IA Cashmere sock No No 72267

25 Sarah Brown Peterson MN Wimpys Lil Ruf Sara Yes Yes

26 Jack Loving Wilton IA DC Frankie Da French No No

27 Tracy Miller Mechanicsville IA Apollo Honor Yes No 25480

28 Stacy Bevan BELLEVUE IA Easy Lovin Joey Yes Yes

29 Melissa Sheppard Brandon SD Guys IM Smokin No No

30 Jody Bardole Geneva IA Trust Me I Got This No No 29398 19098

31 Tricia Kinney Blue River WI Fortunes Dlite No No

32 Ginny Anderson Viborg SD Pepto's Pretty Tease Yes No

33 Jessica Jurgensen Denison IA Iris Runawaywrangler Yes No

34 Jordan Todd Wright City MO Gone To Extremes No No

35 Jesi Fetters Moravia IA TJ Roan Boy No No 75809

36 Derek Diedrich Fort Dodge IA Sweeping Up The Dust No No

37 Eva Ames Earlham IA Frenchmarks Scooter No No

38 JoAnna Haug Corydon IA Keegan McCue No No 4
39 Denise Storm Chariton IA Six Shootr Yes No 97490

40 Lindsey Kemmsies Elk Run Heights IA CEO Final Answer No No 64298

41 Alesia Harlan Winterset IA RS Perks Rooster Yes No

42 Jessica Conklin Independence IA Eye Cee Passum Yes No

43 Traci Blanchfield Lohrville IA Morgans Scootin Bub No No 31716

44 Jayne Ruble Carlisle IA Cajo Chasin Rocket Yes No ??

45 Baillie Thibadeau Manchester IA Vegas Blue Streak No No

46 Audrey Hadler Goodhue MN Corona For Bugs No No

47 Tonya Williams Eagle WI Momas Lil Wagon Yes No 538

48 Chelsey Green Osceola IA Docs Genuine Blonde No No 67931

49 Heather Veld Brandon SD BA Daddy Wuza Rocker Yes No

50 Ashlynn Miller Mechanicsville IA Alaina Jo Hancock SK Yes No



Cowgirl Tuff \ B-Tuff $1500 Added Open 5d |Saturday, July 6, 2019 | Waterloo, IA

Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE

BB
R W

PR
A

N
BH

A
U
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A

TIME
51 Tianne Bollant Highland WI Hondo No Yes

52 Robin Beck Moville IA Lion in the Shade No No

53 Summer Northcutt Milan IL Rebs Buggin Out No No

54 Ashlee Grady Manson IA Melodys Two Eyed Sue No No 59429

55 Celsey Clair Carlisle IA My Cat's Easy Money Yes No

56 Sydney York Humboldt IA Shes A Smoken Babe No No

57 Patty McDonah Trempealeau WI SH Doctor Nick Bar No No

58 Jacqui Elfering Burlington WI PC Anna Won No No 50282

59 Hillary Lynch Bernard IA Kitty Elder No No 41766 13323

60 chelsea neuman two rivers WI White Hot Dinero Yes No 17055

61 Madi Lewis Garwin IA One Tuff Iris No No

62 Sara Swender Lisbon IA Calvins Spanish Zan Yes Yes

63 Jennifer Beck DELMAR IA DC French Rita No No

64 Jean Schaefer Hampton IA Lenas Smokin Dun No No 31396

65 Chandra Kline Hampton IA Luck Song No No

66 Kelsy Miller Rock city IL My Blue Regard No No

67 Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Letta French Toast It No No

68 Tasia Behnke Muscatine IA Dusty No No 104454q

69 Jade Durfey Unionville MO Built Chic Tough Yes No 71168

70 kelly cagle Melbourne IA Dees All That Yes No 54905 11255

71 Donna Kalish DODGEVILLE WI Chasin Perks No Yes DLKALISH0107

72 Chelsey Green Osceola IA Farrahs Money Maker No No 67931

73 Kiersten Tepp West Des Moine IA I'm The Fireman Yes No 62870

74 Jordan Todd Wright City MO Cowboy Carl No No

75 Tayler Wessely Parkersburg IA lucky charmed No No 87436

76 Tara Sauber Hampton MN Firewater Approved No No

77 Jennifer Todd Wright City MO Playin Nothin No No

78 Lyndsey Tegeler Morrison IL Tru Firewater No No

79 Danielle Madden Story City IA FK Son Of A Gun
80 sara stricker hector MN moons memories No No

81 Amy Longstaff Creston IA Monkey No No 102157

82 Monica Gulling Runnells IA Bells Brandy-O Fashion
83 Kristen Yoakum Ira IA TCS Streakin Double No No 71926

84 Nichol Chase Cedar Rapids IA Iwillstrutmystuff No No

85 Sareena Madden WINTERSET IA How D Iris No No 46476

86 Kendra Kennedy Luana IA Sharp Dritin Rascal No No 91174

87 Julie Flaig Albia IA Famous French Perks No No

88 Megan Storey Woodward IA Siete Coronas No No

89 Derek Diedrich DeWitt IA Hot Holy Frenchman No No

90 Pamela Callan New Hartford IA Sailin Cowboy No No

91 Sarah Brown Peterson MN Famous Bouncy Bugs Yes Yes

92 Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Star Dude Blackie Yes Yes

93 Kate Neil Des Moines IA Dash N Caylx No No

94 Tanya Woolery Maxwell IA Firewaters Rapiddash No No

95 Lynde Johnson Stanhope IA JTD Oil Ryans Sixgun Yes No yes

96 Justine Scarlett Ankeny IA Wimpys Tom Cat No No 31798

97 Heidi Thoe Goodell IA Invest on a Impulse No No 103196

98 Denise Storm Chariton IA Runnin Outta Sight Yes No 97490

99 Barbara Haug Corydon IA Max No No 4
100 Justice Kramer Earlham IA Plenty Poco Val No No 96303



Cowgirl Tuff \ B-Tuff $1500 Added Open 5d |Saturday, July 6, 2019 | Waterloo, IA

Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE

BB
R W

PR
A

N
BH

A
U

BR
A

TIME
101 Stacy Bevan BELLEVUE IA Kellys Hot Guy Yes Yes

102 Tonya Williams Eagle WI Ask My Advice Yes No 538

103 Karrie Ballanger Bloomfield IA Shieks Fancy Time Yes No 78840 19005

104 Jesi Fetters Moravia IA Otoes Sun Socks SK No No 75809

105 Jayne Ruble Carlisle IA One Good Story Yes No ??

106 Annie Hasselbalch Bennet NE Seis la vie Yes Yes Yes but idk.

107 Jordan Walters Granger IA Freckles Jell Girl No No 67170

108 Kristi Roseland Gilman IA Iris Rose Petal No No

109 Tianne Bollant Highland WI Sesame Streak No Yes

CO-O Katie J. Anderson West Branch IA LR Frenchie Playgirl No No 101863 18092 0.000
CO-O Jan Bell Dubuque IA Flamin Hot Money No No 0.000
CO-O Jan Bell Dubuque IA Roan Bar Rocket No No 0.000
CO-O Rylee Bevan Bellevue IA TTT Oopsadaisy Yes No 0.000
CO-O Wendy Brandt Clarion IA Easters Streakin Glo Yes No 0.000
CO-O Morgan Buxton CRESTON IA Mighty Ladie No No 94426 0.000
CO-O Morgan Buxton CRESTON IA Sonora Smuggler No No 94426 0.000
CO-O Mary Callahan Farmington MN JMS Thisbugs For You Yes No 39638 8039 & H184 0.000
CO-O Amy Chesmore Moville IA A Dash Of Ivory No No Yes 0.000
CO-O Amy Chesmore Moville IA Bueno Bye Dinero No No Yes 0.000
CO-O Kim Chesmore Independence IA SR Royal Kochie Yes No 1970 0.000
CO-O Amy Chesmore Moville IA Bayou A Freighttrain No No 14062 0.000
CO-O Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO JL Hearts on Fire Yes No 1632 0.000
CO-O Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Won Cool French Girl Yes No 1632 0.000
CO-O craig Dahlen Iowa City IA Dashins the Fashion No No 1973 0.000
CO-O Payton Erritt Callender IA Sassy Trouble No No 100683 0.000
CO-O Mary Ann Evitt Corydon IA Simmer Down Judge No No 0.000
CO-O Paige Fox Linwood KS Eye For The Line No No 93392 0.000
CO-O lynn gray milan MO corona n lace Yes No 46913 0.000
CO-O kelly Green Vinton IA Vals Eddy Stinson No No 1587 0.000
CO-O Kelly Heckart Ottumwa IA Lil' Chilly Roll Yes No 32417 19012 0.000
CO-O Greta Huebsch Osage IA FKIZZY FLYING TUFF No No 54852 15211 0.000
CO-O Shannon Jensen Lawton IA Frenchmans Dashnista Yes Yes 0.000
CO-O Shannon Jensen Lawton IA Frenchmans lajolla Yes Yes 0.000
CO-O Shannon Jensen Lawton IA Flits French blondie Yes Yes 0.000
CO-O Donna Kalish DODGEVILLE WI Nicks Special K No Yes DLKALISH0107 0.000
CO-O Kathy Kuhn Farley IA Pine Sunset Ace No No 33338 8084 0.000
CO-O Kathy Kuhn Farley IA Sunset Streak No No 33338 8084 0.000
CO-O Gabe Lamasters Woodward IA Rockets Lucky Boy No No 0.000
CO-O Emmy Luepke Wood Lake MN RC Special Feature Yes No 13196 0.000
CO-O Sherrie McClanahan Clemons IA Ocean Pearl No No 19205 0.000
CO-O Ana Minnick Mexico MO Rare and Stellar Yes No 0.000
CO-O Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Guylicious No No 90379 14097 0.000
CO-O Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Top Rebel Magic No No 90379 14097 0.000
CO-O Faye Schuler Zearing IA Iris Janes Surprise No No 32418 0.000
CO-O Peggy Stevens Baldwin IA Sweet Mystical Josie No No 23150 0.000
CO-O Robin Travis Murray IA Streakin Candy Bug Yes No 46498 0.000
CO-O Sara Walter Palo IA Pocos Revenge Yes No 21306 0.000
CO-O Sara Walter Palo IA First Down French 0.000
CO-O Valerie Watson BELLEVUE IA Fancy Cherokee Diamond1 Yes No 0.000
CO-O Kilynn Westcott Lohrville IA ARV Wild Willy No No 0.000



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME
Robin Beck Moville IA Lion in the Shade 0.000

Jan Bell Dubuque IA Flamin Hot Money 0.000
Stacy Bevan BELLEVUE IA Easy Lovin Joey 0.000
Amy Chesmore Moville IA A Dash Of Ivory 0.000
Amy Chesmore Moville IA Bayou A Freighttrain 0.000

Derek Diedrich DeWitt IA Hot Holy Frenchman 0.000
Annie Hasselbalch Bennet NE Seis la vie 0.000
Donna Kalish DODGEVILLE WI Chasin Perks 0.000
Kathy Kuhn Farley IA Sunset Streak 0.000
Jayne Ruble Carlisle IA Cajo Chasin Rocket 0.000

Denise Storm Chariton IA Runnin Outta Sight 0.000
#N/A

PURINA 2D FUTURITY SIDE POT $100 Added | Saturday, July 6, 2019 | Waterloo, IA



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME
Jody Bardole Geneva IA Trust Me I Got This 0.000

Robin Beck Moville IA Born a Shade Famous 0.000
Wendy Brandt Clarion IA Easters Streakin Glo 0.000
Mary Callahan Farmington MN JMS Thisbugs For You 0.000
Kim Chesmore Independence IA SR Royal Kochie 0.000

Derek Diedrich Fort Dodge IA Sweeping Up The Dust 0.000
Mary Ann Evitt Corydon IA Simmer Down Judge 0.000

Ashlee Grady Manson IA Melodys Two Eyed Sue 0.000
kelly Green Vinton IA Vals Eddy Stinson 0.000

Annie Hasselbalch Bennet NE Palena 0.000
Shannon Jensen Lawton IA Flits French blondie 0.000
Shannon Jensen Lawton IA Frenchmans Dashnista 0.000

Brian Jensen Dunnell MN Frenchgirlonfirewater 0.000
Hillary Lynch Bernard IA Kitty Elder 0.000
Hillary Lynch Bernard IA Streakin Six Sioux 0.000
Tara Sauber Hampton MN Firewater Approved 0.000
Sara Walter Palo IA First Down French 0.000

Tonya Williams Eagle WI Momas Lil Wagon 0.000

MVP 2D DERBY SIDE POT $100 Added | Saturday, July 6, 2019 |Waterloo, IA



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE FHI Sire TIME
Derek Diedrich DeWitt IA Hot Holy Frenchman NF French Disco Bug 0.000
Donna Kalish DODGEVILLE WI Nicks Special K Manors Nick Bar 0.000

Full House Incentive OPEN 2D | $200 Added|July 6, 2019



Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON
Mary Callahan Farmington MN JMS Thisbugs For You
craig Dahlen Iowa City IA Dashins the Fashion

Monica Gulling Runnells IA Bells Brandy-O Fashion
JoAnna Haug Corydon IA Keegan McCue
Dominic Haug Corydon IA Babe
Katelyn McDaniel Eldon IA Shaker Moneymaker
Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Undniably Sharp

Open 2D Poles | Saturday, July 6, 2019 |Waterloo, IA



Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME
YTH 1 Alaynah Harkless Brandon SD IMA JT Starlight
SR 2 Emmy Luepke Wood Lake MN RC Special Feature
SR 3 Amy Chesmore Moville IA Bueno Bye Dinero
SR 4 Jan Bell Dubuque IA Roan Bar Rocket
SR 5 Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO JL Hearts on Fire
SR 6 craig Dahlen Iowa City IA Miracle on Ice

YTH 7 Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Undniably Sharp
SR 8 Kathy Kuhn Farley IA Sunset Streak
SR 9 Sara Walter Palo IA Pocos Revenge

YTH 10 Dominic Haug Corydon IA Babe
YTH 11 Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Top Rebel Magic
YTH 12 Morgan Buxton CRESTON IA Sonora Smuggler
SR 13 Faye Schuler Zearing IA Iris Janes Surprise
SR 14 lynn gray milan MO corona n lace

YTH 15 Paige Fox Linwood KS Eye For The Line
SR 16 Donna Kalish DODGEVILLE WI Nicks Special K

YTH 17 Katelyn McDaniel Eldon IA Shaker Moneymaker
YTH 18 TyLynn Rae Woolery Maxwell IA Tina Bars Christmas
YTH 19 Kilynn Westcott Lohrville IA ARV Wild Willy
YTH 20 Payton Erritt Callender IA Sassy Trouble
YTH 21 Jaden Clair Carlisle IA Jazz
YTH 22 KAYLIN NOVAK LOST NATION IA FIREWATER SOCKS
YTH 23 Jade Durfey Unionville MO Built Chic Tough
SR 24 Robin Travis Murray IA Streakin Candy Bug

YTH 25 Caleb Beck DELMAR IA Okie Dokey Iris
YTH 26 Tacie Overturf Ames IA FK Son of a Gun1
SR 27 Sue McDaniel Eldon IA Frenchmans Blueberry
SR 28 Kim Chesmore Independence IA SR Royal Kochie

YTH 29 Sydney York Humboldt IA Shes A Smoken Babe
YTH 30 Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Chasin Bugs
YTH 31 Gabe Lamasters Woodward IA Rockets Lucky Boy
SR 32 Amy Chesmore Moville IA Bayou A Freighttrain
SR 33 Lynne Swanson Dunnell MN Otta Be Brakin

YTH 34 Rylee Bevan Bellevue IA TTT Oopsadaisy
YTH 35 JoAnna Haug Corydon IA Keegan McCue
YTH 36 Ana Minnick Mexico MO Rare and Stellar
SR 37 Sherrie McClanahan Clemons IA Ocean Pearl
SR 38 kelly Green Vinton IA Vals Eddy Stinson

YTH 39 Katie J. Anderson West Branch IA LR Frenchie Playgirl
SR 40 Mary Ann Evitt Corydon IA Simmer Down Judge
SR 41 Greta Huebsch Osage IA FKIZZY FLYING TUFF
SR 42 Mary Callahan Farmington MN JMS Thisbugs For You

YTH 43 Hadley Meyer Zwingle IA Fergie
YTH 44 Johnnie Lynch Bernard IA Zouris Little Peanut
SR 45 Kelly Heckart Ottumwa IA Lil' Chilly Roll
SR 46 Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Won Cool French Girl
SR 47 Kathy Kuhn Farley IA Pine Sunset Ace

YTH 48 Kyleigh Erritt Callender IA Easy Talent
YTH 49 Morgan Buxton CRESTON IA Mighty Ladie
SR 50 donna schrock Denver IA bobs rare sunset

Go For Broke Battle of the Ages |Sunday, July 7, 2019 | Waterloo, IA



YTH 51 Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Letta French Toast It
YTH 52 Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Guylicious
SR 53 Valerie Watson BELLEVUE IA Fancy Cherokee Diamond1
SR 54 craig Dahlen Iowa City IA Dashins the Fashion
SR 55 Amy Chesmore Moville IA A Dash Of Ivory
SR 56 Jan Bell Dubuque IA Flamin Hot Money
SR 57 Sara Walter Palo IA First Down French



Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE BB
R

W
PR

A

N
BH

A

U
BR

A

TIME
1 Kendra Kennedy Luana IA Sharp Dritin Rascal No No 91174

2 Brian Jensen Dunnell MN Frenchgirlonfirewater Yes No
3 Chelsey Green Osceola IA Docs Genuine Blonde No No 67931

4 Jody Bardole Geneva IA Trust Me I Got This No No 29398 19098

5 Robin Beck Moville IA Born a Shade Famous No No
6 Ashlee Grady Manson IA Dashing Miss Hancock No No 59429

7 Derek Diedrich Fort Dodge IA Sweeping Up The Dust No No
8 Tonya Williams Eagle WI Ask My Advice Yes No 538

9 Annie Hasselbalch Bennet NE Seis la vie Yes Yes Yes but idk.

10 Justice Kramer Earlham IA Plenty Poco Val No No 96303

11 Jayne Ruble Carlisle IA One Good Story Yes No ??
12 Denise Storm Chariton IA Six Shootr Yes No 97490

13 Jesi Fetters Moravia IA TJ Roan Boy No No 75809

14 kelly cagle Melbourne IA Fired Up Beaches Yes No 54905 11255

15 JoAnna Haug Corydon IA Keegan McCue No No 4
16 Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Star Dude Blackie Yes Yes

17 Madi Lewis Garwin IA One Tuff Iris No No
18 Tasia Behnke Muscatine IA Dusty No No 104454q

19 Ginny Anderson Viborg SD Pepto's Pretty Tease Yes No
20 Julie Flaig Albia IA Famous French Perks No No
21 Caitlyn Clair Carlisle IA BB Bingo Taquita Yes No
22 Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Letta French Toast It No No
23 Jill Westcott Lohrville IA Sun Frost Babe No No 47321

24 Tanya Woolery Maxwell IA Firewaters Rapiddash No No
25 Barbara Haug Corydon IA Max No No 4
26 Stacy Bevan BELLEVUE IA Kellys Hot Guy Yes Yes

27 Erin Baack Norwalk IA Camyâ€™s Carbon Kid No No 98315

28 sara stricker hector MN moons memories No No
29 Jennifer Beck DELMAR IA DC French Rita No No
30 Monica Gulling Runnells IA Bells Brandy-O Fashion No No 69175

31 Hillary Lynch Bernard IA Streakin Six Sioux No No 41766 13323

32 Summer Northcutt Milan IL Rebs Buggin Out No No
33 Amy Longstaff Creston IA Monkey No No 102157

34 Audrey Hadler Goodhue MN Corona For Bugs No No
35 Jean Schaefer Hampton IA Lenas Smokin Dun No No 31396

36 Sydney York Humboldt IA Shes A Smoken Babe No No
37 chelsea neuman two rivers WI White Hot Dinero Yes No 17055

38 Megan Storey Woodward IA Siete Coronas No No
39 Jack Loving Wilton IA DC Frankie Da French No No
40 Jordan Todd Wright City MO Cowboy Carl No No
41 Derek Diedrich DeWitt IA Corona For A Buck No No
42 Eva Ames Earlham IA Frenchmarks Scooter No No
43 Lyndsey Tegeler Morrison IL Tru Firewater No No
44 Lindsey Kemmsies Elk Run Heights IA CEO Final Answer No No 64298

45 Jade Durfey Unionville MO Built Chic Tough Yes No 71168

46 Kate Neil Des Moines IA Dash N Caylx No No
47 Jennifer Todd Wright City MO Playin Nothin No No
48 Patty McDonah Trempealeau WI SH Doctor Nick Bar No No
49 Payton Erritt Callender IA Sassy Trouble No No 100683

50 Sarah Brown Peterson MN Famous Bouncy Bugs Yes Yes

Go For Broke Barrel Race $1500 Added Open 5d | Sunday, July 7, 2019 | Waterloo, IA



Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE BB
R

W
PR

A

N
BH

A

U
BR

A

TIME

Go For Broke Barrel Race $1500 Added Open 5d | Sunday, July 7, 2019 | Waterloo, IA

51 Annie Hasselbalch Bennet NE Palena Yes Yes Yes but idk.

52 Katelyn McDaniel Eldon IA Shaker Moneymaker No No 93661

53 Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Red Man Jones Yes Yes

54 Alesia Harlan Winterset IA RS Perks Rooster Yes No
55 Ashlee Grady Manson IA Melodys Two Eyed Sue No No 59429

56 Kyleigh Erritt Callender IA Easy Talent No No 100684

57 Dominic Haug Corydon IA Babe No No 4
58 Chandra Kline Hampton IA Luck Song No No
59 Tonya Williams Eagle WI Dr Nick Bars Treasure Yes No 538

60 Carol Snider Corydon IA Okie Dude 2000 Yes No
61 Ashley Meyer Zwingle IA Firewaters Design No No 22630

62 Jill Lewis Garwin IA Hooch No No
63 Danielle Madden Story City IA FK Son Of A Gun
64 Denise Storm Chariton IA Runnin Outta Sight Yes No 97490

65 Kristen Yoakum Ira IA TCS Streakin Double No No 71926

66 Baillie Thibadeau Manchester IA Vegas Blue Streak No No
67 Danae Diedrich Maquoketa IA Earl Yes Yes 17220

68 Robin Beck Moville IA Lion in the Shade No No
69 Donna Kalish DODGEVILLE WI Chasin Perks No Yes DLKALISH0107

70 Celsey Clair Carlisle IA My Cat's Easy Money Yes No
71 Julie Flaig Albia IA Too Tee Twist No No
72 kelly cagle Melbourne IA Dees All That Yes No 54905 11255

73 Jessica Jurgensen Denison IA Iris Runawaywrangler Yes No
74 Jayne Ruble Carlisle IA Cajo Chasin Rocket Yes No ??
75 Melissa Sheppard Brandon SD Guys IM Smokin No No
76 Heather Veld Brandon SD BA Daddy Wuza Rocker Yes No
77 Jesi Fetters Moravia IA Otoes Sun Socks SK No No 75809

78 Kristi Roseland Gilman IA Iris Rose Petal No No
79 Derek Diedrich DeWitt IA Hot Holy Frenchman No No
80 Tracy Miller Mechanicsville IA Apollo Honor Yes No 25480

81 Traci Blanchfield Lohrville IA Morgans Scootin Bub No No 31716

82 Sara Swender Lisbon IA Calvins Spanish Zan Yes Yes

83 chelsea neuman two rivers WI Clyde Yes No 17055

84 Chelsey Green Osceola IA Farrahs Money Maker No No 67931

85 Hillary Lynch Bernard IA Kitty Elder No No 41766 13323

86 Stacy Bevan BELLEVUE IA Easy Lovin Joey Yes Yes

87 Erin Novak Lost Nation IA Dash Betty Dash No No 70719 15190

88 Karrie Ballanger Bloomfield IA Shieks Fancy Time Yes No 78840 19005

89 Kiersten Tepp West Des Moines IA I'm The Fireman Yes No 62870

90 Jordan Todd Wright City MO Gone To Extremes No No
91 Tayler Wessely Parkersburg IA lucky charmed No No 87436

92 Tricia Kinney Blue River WI Fortunes Dlite No No
93 Tara Sauber Hampton MN Firewater Approved No No
94 Pamela Callan New Hartford IA Sailin Cowboy No No
95 Ashlynn Miller Mechanicsville IA Alaina Jo Hancock SK Yes No
96 Justin Bauer Dedham IA Cashmere sock No No 72267

97 Molly Steffen Hico TX Sunny N 75 Yes Yes

98 Rachel Werkman Wellsburg IA RLP Ostentatious Yes No
99 Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Chasin Bugs No No

100 Kendra Kennedy Luana IA Bullets A Driftin No No 91174

101 Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Emma Gonna Fly Yes Yes

102 Lynde Johnson Stanhope IA JTD Oil Ryans Sixgun Yes No yes

103 Sarah Brown Peterson MN Wimpys Lil Ruf Sara Yes Yes

104 Tonya Williams Eagle WI Momas Lil Wagon Yes No 538



Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE BB
R

W
PR

A

N
BH

A

U
BR

A

TIME

Go For Broke Barrel Race $1500 Added Open 5d | Sunday, July 7, 2019 | Waterloo, IA

CO-O Greta Huebsch Osage IA FKIZZY FLYING TUFF No No 54852 15211 0.000
CO-O Faye Schuler Zearing IA Iris Janes Surprise No No 32418 0.000
CO-O Lynne Swanson Dunnell MN Otta Be Brakin Yes No 0.000
CO-O Robin Travis Murray IA Streakin Candy Bug Yes No 46498 0.000
CO-O Jan Bell Dubuque IA Flamin Hot Money No No 0.000
CO-O Jan Bell Dubuque IA Roan Bar Rocket No No 0.000
CO-O Kelly Heckart Ottumwa IA Lil' Chilly Roll Yes No 32417 19012 0.000
CO-O Donna Kalish DODGEVILLE WI Nicks Special K No Yes DLKALISH0107 0.000
CO-O Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO JL Hearts on Fire Yes No 1632 0.000
CO-O Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Won Cool French Girl Yes No 1632 0.000
CO-O Sara Walter Palo IA First Down French Yes No 21306 0.000
CO-O Sara Walter Palo IA Pocos Revenge Yes No 21306 0.000
CO-O craig Dahlen Iowa City IA Dashins the Fashion No No 1973 0.000
CO-O craig Dahlen Iowa City IA Miracle on Ice No No 1973 0.000
CO-O Amy Chesmore Moville IA A Dash Of Ivory No No Yes 0.000
CO-O Amy Chesmore Moville IA Bueno Bye Dinero No No Yes 0.000
CO-O Kathy Kuhn Farley IA Pine Sunset Ace No No 33338 8084 0.000
CO-O Kathy Kuhn Farley IA Sunset Streak No No 33338 8084 0.000
CO-O Mary Callahan Farmington MN JMS Thisbugs For You Yes No 39638 8039 & H184 0.000
CO-O Mary Ann Evitt Corydon IA Simmer Down Judge No No 0.000
CO-O Kim Chesmore Independence IA SR Royal Kochie Yes No 1970 0.000
CO-O kelly Green Vinton IA Vals Eddy Stinson No No 1587 0.000
CO-O Valerie Watson BELLEVUE IA Fancy Cherokee Diamond1 Yes No 0.000
CO-O Sherrie McClanahan Clemons IA Ocean Pearl No No 19205 0.000
CO-O lynn gray milan MO corona n lace Yes No 46913 0.000
CO-O Amy Chesmore Moville IA Bayou A Freighttrain No No 14062 0.000
CO-O Emmy Luepke Wood Lake MN RC Special Feature Yes No 13196 0.000
CO-O Katie J. Anderson West Branch IA LR Frenchie Playgirl No No 101863 18092 0.000
CO-O Ana Minnick Mexico MO Rare and Stellar Yes No 0.000
CO-O Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Guylicious No No 90379 14097 0.000
CO-O Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Top Rebel Magic No No 90379 14097 0.000
CO-O Gabe Lamasters Woodward IA Rockets Lucky Boy No No 0.000
CO-O Kilynn Westcott Lohrville IA ARV Wild Willy No No 0.000
CO-O Morgan Buxton CRESTON IA Mighty Ladie No No 94426 0.000
CO-O Morgan Buxton CRESTON IA Sonora Smuggler No No 94426 0.000
CO-O Paige Fox Linwood KS Eye For The Line No No 93392 0.000
CO-O Rylee Bevan Bellevue IA TTT Oopsadaisy Yes No 0.000



F Name L Name Fri Exhib
Erin Baack 1
Jody Bardole 1
Robin Beck 4
Jan Bell 1
Pamela Callan 1
Caitlyn Clair 2
Jaden Clair 1
Jade Durfey 2
Carol Frerichs 1
Chelsey Green 2
Audrey Hadler 1
Annie Hasselbalch 3
Barbara Haug 2
Donna Kalish 1
Kendra Kennedy 5
Tricia Kinney 1
Chandra Kline 1
Lorri Knight 2
Hillary Lynch 1
Chelsea Neuman 1
ERIN NOVAK 2
KAYLIN NOVAK 2
Tacie Overturf 1
Randee Prindle 2
Kristi ROSELAND 2
donna schrock 4
Melissa Sheppard 4
Carol Snider 2
Lynne Swanson 3
Baillie Thibadeau 4
Valerie Watson 2



FRIDAY SESSIONS
11:00 - 11:30

1 Chelsea Neuman
2 Greta Huebsch
3 Jan Bell
4 kelly cagle
5 Kim Chesmore
6
7
8
9

10
11:30 -12:00

1 Chelsea Neuman
2 Lyndsey Tegeler
3 Mary Tegeler
4 Sara Swender
5
6
7
8
9

10

12:00-12:30
1 Alesia Harlan
2 Derek Diedrich - Summers
3 Jeanne Lindblom
4 kelly cagle
5
6
7
8
9

10



12:30-1:00
1 Amy Chesmore
2 Hillary Lynch
3 Jeanne Lindblom
4 Johnnie Lynch
5 Lyndsey Tegeler
6 Mary Tegeler
7 Tonya Williams
8
9

10

1:00-1:30
1 donna schrock
2 ERIN NOVAK
3 Jacqui Elfering
4 Jayne Ruble
5 Jean Schaefer
6 Jennifer Beck
7 kelly Green
8 Maya Scherkenbach
9 Randee Prindle

10

1:30-2:00
1 Amy Chesmore
2 Amy Longstaff
3 Jessica Jurgensen
4 Kelly Heckart
5 Lynde Johnson
6 Morgan Buxton
7 Pamela Callan
8 sara stricker
9 Morgan Buxton

10



2:00-2:30
1 Ashley Meyer
2 Ashley Meyer
3 Carol Frerichs
4 Heather Veld
5 Julie Flaig
6 Karrie Ballanger
7 KAYLIN NOVAK
8 Kristi Roseland
9 Maya Scherkenbach

10 Tricia Kinney

2:30-3:00
1 Ana Minnick
2 Caitlyn Clair
3 Derek Diedrich - Johnson
4 Faye Schuler
5 Jesi Fetters
6 Jody Bardole
7 Mary Callahan
8 Mary Ann Evitt
9 Patty McDonah

10 Traci Blanchfield
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